COPPER HOUSE

TAVERN

4 WINE LIST J

RED
CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL MERLOT - WA

CHATEAU ST MICHELLE MERLOT - CoLUMBIA VALLEY , WA
CorumsiA Crest H3 MerLoT Horse HEaveN HiLis - WA

14 HanDs CABERNET - WA

WINES OF SUBSTANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - WA
Laver CaKE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CA

JusTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Pasa RoBLEs, CA
GHoOST PINE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CA

A1LAMOS MALBEC - ARGENTINA

LLAMA MALBEC - MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

CATENA MALBEC - ARGENTINA

Provers PiNoT NoIr - CA

J. Lonr PiNoT NoIR - MONTEREY CoUNTY, CA
ByroN PINOT NOIR - SANTA BARBARA, CA

LA CreMA PiNOT NOIR - MONTEREY, CA

A 10 Z PinoT NoIr - OR

Josu Lecacy Rep BLEnD - CA

Cryptic RED BLEND - CA

BONESHAKER ZINFANDEL - CA

CycLEs GLADIATOR PETIT SYRAH - CENTRAL CoasT, CA
MaTcHBOOK SYrAH - DUunNiGAN HiLts, CA

J. Lonr PeTITE SIRAH “ TOWER ROAD” - PAso RosLes, CA

WHITE

ViLLa MARcHEST PINOT GRiGio - FrRUILI, ITALY
CEecEiL1A PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY

Ca MonTiINI PINOT GRIGIO - TRENTINO, ITALY
CyrrEss CHARDONNAY - CA

WiLLiaM HitL CHARDONNAY - CENTRAL CoasT, CA
MACMURRAY CHARDONNAY - RUssIAN Ri1ver, CA

J VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY - RUssiaN River, CA
STERLING VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY, CA
J. Lonr REISLING - MONTEREY COUNTY, CA

ViLLa MARIA “PRIvaTE BIN” RIESLING - NEW ZEALAND
PoMELO SauvieNoN Branc - CA

KM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLaNC - NEw ZEALAND

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE / ROSE
WYCLIFF SPARKLING - CALIFORNIA

Hi! Prosgcco - VENETO, ITALY

VoaGa SPARKLING PINOT GRiGIO - TRENTINO ITALY
NicoLas FEUILLATTE CUVEE - CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
FLEUR DE MER ROSE - PROVENCE, FRANCE

VIBRANT SUNRISE 11

DEsserT FLOWER 11

SMOKED PINEAPPLE 11
Vida Mezcal, Cointreu, house spiced pineapple syrup, splash of lime + pineapple juices,
served on the rocks in a mason jar, lime garnish

CorPERHOUSE KICKING MULE 10
Tito’s premium vodka, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, dash bitters and
crisp ginger beer, served in a Tito’s mason jar, garnished with a lime wedge

CHERRY BOURBON SMASH 11
Bulleit bouron, mudled Luxardo cherries, ginger simple syrup, lemon juice + fresh mint,
topped with a splash of soda and a dash of bitters

BLUEBERRY GINGER MojiTO 10
Privateer Silver artisan rum from Salem, MA, muddled blueberries, fresh mint,
ginger simple syrup, lime juice, served on the rocks in a mason jar

CucuMBER GIN MARTINI 12
Hendrick’s botanical gin chilled, served straight up in a martini glass with muddled cucumber,
lemon juice and a splash of St Germain elderflower liqueur, garnished with a cucumber slice

GLASS
9

8
CARAFE ONLY

7.5
9
12

STRAWBERRY, CITRUS + BASIL SANGRIA 9.5
pinot grigio, strawberry vodka, blood orange liqueur, fresh strawberries, basil simple syrup,
orange + tangerine juice, rested in house, served on the rocks in a hurricane glass

Gunpowder Irish gin, blood orange liqueur, muddled orange, lemon + lime juice, splash of agave,
served on the rocks with an orange garnish

Hornitos Silver tequila, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, pink grapefruit juice, simple syrup +
grapefruit bitters, shaken and served straight up

BOTTLE

34.00
42.00
45.00
32.00
44.00
48.00
58.00
64.00
30.00
36.00
52.00
30.00
42.00
48.00
55.00
60.00
35.00
42.00
46.00
42.00
44.00
52.00

30.00
15.00
40.00
28.00
34.00
48.00
55.00
58.00
32.00
40.00
35.00
44.00

26.00
35.00
38.00
65.00
42.00

< SIGNATURE DRINKS J-

Hanp CrarTED RUBY RED SANGRIA 9.5
carefully batch blended and well rested our sangria reflects the prefect marriage of wine,
dark rum, cognac and fresh fruit juice served in a mason jar with fresh fruit garnish

BOURBON

BurraLo TRACE

ELyaH CralG

BuLLEIT

RowaNs CREEK

HicH WEsT PRAIRIE BOURBON
WILLET SINGLE BARREL
EAGLE RARE 10

RuUSSELL RESERVE 10

BasiL HAYDEN

‘WOODFORD RESERVE
MICHTER’S SMALL BAaTcH

ANGEL’s ENvy

KnNoB CREEK

BLANTON’S SINGLE BARREL
BOOKERS

HubpsoN BaBy BOURBON
‘WooDFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED

GARRISON BROTHERS TEXAS
STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY

HiLLROCK SOLERA AGED BOURBON
GEORGE T STAGG “BARREL STRENGTH”
OLp Rir VAN WINKLE 10YR

WHISKEY

BuLLEIT SMALL BATCH RYE

REDEMPTION RYE

BuLLy Boy STRAIGHT AMERICAN WHISKEY
Hicu WEesT DouBLE RYE

DEFIANT SINGLE MALT

RUSSELL RESERVE

KnoB CREEK RYE

MICHTER’S SINGLE BARREL STRAIGHT RYE
Hica WEesT WHiskey RENDEZVOUS RYE
SAGAMORE RYE

ANGEL’s ENvy Cask FINISHED RYE
WHisTLE P16 RYE

HiLLrock DoUBLE Cask RYE WHISKEY

SCOTCH

GLENLIVET 12YR

DEwAR’S 12YR

GLENFIDDICH 12YR
BucHANAN’S 12YR

ARDBEG 10YR SINGLE MALT
BENROMACH 10YR SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT
MACALLAN 12YR

DALMORE 12YR OAK AGED
TOBERMORY 10YR

DEwAR’s 15 YR

GLENFIDDICH 14YR
GLENFIDDICH 15YR

LAGAVULIN 16YR SINGLE MALT
OBAN LITTLE BAY SMALL CAsSk
JoHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE
MACALLAN 15YR

DEwAR’s 18YR

JoHNNIE WALKER 18YR BLENDED
JoHNNIE WALKER BLUE

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON

BusamiLL

THE IRISHMAN “FOUNDERS RESERVE”
JaMESON CASKMATES

JaMESON BLACK BARREL
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
GLENDALOUGH 7YR

TuLLAMORE DEwW 12YR

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
Vipa MEzcAL

CoRRALEJO BLANCO

AVION SILVER

ARTA SILVER

Don Jurio BLanco
PATRON SILVER

TRES GENERACION ANEJO
CORRALEJO ANE]JO
CHAMUCOS REPOSADO
ARTA ANEJO

Don Jurio ReEposapo
DELIRIO MEZCAL REPOSADO
Don JuLio ANEjo

PATRON ANEJO

DELEON REPOSADO
EprsoLoN EXTRA ANEJO “OAK BARREL AGED”
Don Jurio 1942

PORTS
GRAHAMS 10 YEAR TAWNY
GRAHAMS 20 YEAR TAWNY

COGNAC

HENNESSEY

Remy MarTiNn VSOP

HEenNEssey VSOP

HENNESSEY MASTERS BLEND SELECTION #2
GRAND MARNIER 100 YR

11

18
18
30

6/17




44 BEER & ALE JF

LAGER / PILSNER

*Jack’s ABBY House LAGER (MA)

abv 5.2% a smooth golden lager, easy on the pallet,
made with an abundance of German malt 16.90z

7.5

*CAMBRIDGE BREWING REMAIN IN LicHT (MA) 7.5
abv 5.0% a crisp hoppy pilsner with a balanced bitterness

to the finish 16.90z

ANCHOR STEAM BEER (CA) 7.5
abv 4.9% crisp clean taste of lightly sweet malts with a

long dry finish 160z

WEIHENSTEPHANER ORIGINAL LAGER (GER) 7.5

abv 5.1% rated perfect 100 by beer advocate 16.90z

StELLA ARTOIS (BEL)
abv 5.0% light crisp, slightly sweet dry finish 16.90z

Bavik PiLsner (BEL)
abv 5.2% a crisp, clean, easy drinking German-style
pilsner 16.90z

7.5

7.5

ALE

*BERKSHIRE BREWING STEEL RAIL
XTRA PALE ALE (MA)
abv 5.3% light hops malt fruitiness very smooth 200z

7.5

*NoTcH INFINITE JEST (MA) 7.75
abv 4.3% slightly hazy wheat beer with a fruity hop aroma

and delicate hop flavor 200z

FuLLers ESB (UK)
abv 5.8% perfect balance of caramel and slight bitterness,
nice rounded flavor 200z

O’HarA’s Irisd Rep ALE (IRE)

abv 4.3% smooth, malty caramel notes balanced
by pleasant bitterness 200z

7.75

7.75

PORTER / STOUT

Guinngess IrisH Dry Stout (IRE) - NiTrO
abv 4.2% creamy roasted notes slightly bitter no hops 200z

7.75

*MAYFLOWER PORTER (MA) 7.5
abv 5.2% a full flavored porter with notes of roasted coffee,

bitterweet chocolate and a hint of smokiness 200z

*BERKSHIRE BREWING CoFree House PorTER (MA) 7.5
abv 6.3% strong notes of coffee with mild sweetness,
roasted malt on finish 200z

GRrEeAT Divipe YETI IMPERIAL SToUT (CO) 9.75
abv 9.5% a chocolate and earthy aromas, roasted coffee notes

with hints of vanilla, silky smooth feel 130z

FounDERs BREAKFAST STOUT (MI) 7
abv 8.3% brewed with flaked oats, notes of bitter and sweetened
chocolates along with kona coffee 130z

Youngs CHOCOLATE STouUT - N1TRO (ENG) 7.5

abv 5.2% pleasant notes of chocolate and vanilla 160z
BELGIAN / FARMHOUSE

CummaYy TripEL WHITE (BEL) 9.75

abv 8% fruity touches of muscat and dried raisins 130z

DucHEsSE DE BoURGOGNE (BEL) 9.75

abv 6.2% a Flemish reddish-brown ale matured in
oak casks accented by sweet fruity notes 130z

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 -
|
BEER FLIGHTS :

LOCAL FLIGHT 8
Lookout Farmhouse Cider - Berkshire Brewing Coffee House Porter
Jack’s Abby House Lager - Berkshire Brewing Steel Rail Xtra Pale Ale

IPA FLIGHT 8
Fiddlehead IPA - Ipswich Route 101 IPA

Wormtown Be Hoppy IPA - Berkshire Brewing Inhopnito IPA =

O =g

*DENOTES LOCALLY CRAFTED BREWS

IPA
#*CASTLE IsLaND Hi-Der DIPA (MA) 7.5
abv 8.4% a double IPA with big hops, citrus notes of candied
orange zest and pine 130z
*ExHiBIT “A” THE CAT’S MEOW IPA (MA) 8.75
abv 6.5% flavors of grapefruit peel and navel oranges,
smooth finish with slight bitterness 130z
*Lorp HoBo BooMm Sauce (MA) 8.75
abv 7.8% New England style IPA produced with a blend of
six hop varietals, citrus and tropical fruit finish 130z
*HarroON IPA (MA) 7.5
abv 5.9% classic English style IPA using hops and
malts grown in USA extremely balanced 200z
*CASTLE IsLanD Keeper IPA (MA) 7.5
abv 6.5% a new age IPA with pleasant aromas of pine and citrus,
balanced by hop bitterness 200z
*IpswicH Route 101 IPA (MA) 7.5
abv 6.0% medium bodied IPA with prominent notes
of citrus and pine, crisp clean finish 200z
*WorMmTOWN BE Hoprry IPA (MA) 7.75
abv 6.5% citrus and floral spice aromas, medium body,
pleasant grapefruit bitterness with a clean dry finish 160z
*BERKSHIRE BREWING INHOPNITO IPA (MA) 7.75
abv 6.2% classic American IPA with refreshing flavor, medium
bodied and bitterness, scents of canteloupe and citrus 200z
FiresToNE UNION Jack IPA (CA) 7.75

abv 7% aggressively hopped west coast IPA with exceptional notes of
grapefruit and tangerine 160z

ZEro GraviTY CONEHEAD IPA (VT)
abv 5.7% resfreshing and crisp, well rounded hops,
tropical citrus notes 160z

FiopLeneEaD IPA (VT)
abv 6.2% a medium-bodied IPA with pleasant notes of citrus,
with a crisp and dry finish 160z

Stony CREEK RiPE & CrRANKY ORANGE IPA (CT)
abv 6.5% Cranky IPA blended with RIPE Craft Juice balanced by
mild hop bitterness and aromas of orange 160z

7.5

7.75

7.5

FounDEers CENTENNIAL IPA (MI) 7.5
abv 7.2% a well-balanced American IPA with plenty of

hop character and sweet malty undertones 200z

Victory Hop DeviL IPA - NitrO (PA) 7
abv 6.7% smooth and creamy American hopped IPA
that features a full bodied finish fortified by German malts 200z

CIDERS

*LookouT FARM FArRMHOUSE BLEND (MA) 7.5
abv 5.0% locally produced cider with a semi-dry,

crisp clean finish 160z

*#*STORMALONG “LEGENDARY DRY” CIDER (MA) 7.75
abv 6.9% a crisp and dry cider that showcases a unigue

blend of heirloom cider apples 160z

CrtizeN CIDER UNIFIED PRrESs (VT) 7.75
abv 5.2% gluten-free cider off-dry, crisp, clean and refreshing

on the palate 160z

HEFEWEIZEN’S / WHITE
A1LaGASH WHITE (ME)

abv 5.0% a traditional Belgian wheat beer spiced with a
generous portion of coriander and curacao orange peel 200z

6.75

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFFEWIESSBIER (GER) 7.5
abv 5.4% German style wheat beer with notes of
banana and cloves and dry finish 200z
PauLaNer HEere-wEIZEN (GER) 7.75
abv 5.5% mellow toasted malt flavor balanced by
pleasant fruity zest, mild bitterness 200z
Jurius EcHTerR HEFEWEISSBIER (GER) 7.75
abv 5.5% an easy drinking wheat ale with notes of

banana and clove 200z

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC (FRA)
abv 5.0% a crisp refreshing Belgian style ale with
spicy notes of coriander and citrus 200z

7.5

2/18



