HOUSE COPPER G TAVERN

WINE LIST [e-

RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot - WA	9	34.00
CHATEAU ST MICHELLE MERLOT - COLUMBIA VALLEY , WA		42.00
COLUMBIA CREST H3 MERLOT HORSE HEAVEN HILLS - WA		45.00
14 Hands Cabernet - WA	8	32.00
Wines of Substance Cabernet Sauvignon - WA	11	44.00
Layer Cake Cabernet Sauvignon - CA		48.00
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon - Pasa Robles, CA		58.00
GHOST PINE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CA		64.00
Alamos Malbec - Argentina	8	30.00
LLAMA MALBEC - MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	9.5	36.00
Catena Malbec - Argentina		52.00
PROVERB PINOT NOIR - CA	8	30.00
J. LOHR PINOT NOIR - MONTEREY COUNTY, CA	11	42.00
Byron Pinot Noir - Santa Barbara, CA		48.00
La Crema Pinot Noir - Monterey, CA		55.00
A TO Z PINOT NOIR - OR		60.00
Josh Legacy Red Blend - CA	9	35.00
CRYPTIC RED BLEND - CA		42.00
BONESHAKER ZINFANDEL - CA		46.00
Cycles Gladiator Petit Syrah - Central Coast, CA		42.00
Matchbook Syrah - Dunnigan Hills, CA		44.00
J. Lohr Petite Sirah " Tower Road" - Paso Robles, CA		52.00
WHITE		
Villa Marchesi Pinot Grigio - Fruili, Italy	8	30.00
Cecelia Pinot Grigio - Italy	CARAFE ONLY	15.00
CA MONTINI PINOT GRIGIO - TRENTINO, ITALY		40.00

	ernan b er ebr	10.00
CA MONTINI PINOT GRIGIO - TRENTINO, ITALY		40.00
Cypress Chardonnay - CA	7.5	28.00
WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY - CENTRAL COAST, CA	9	34.00
MacMurray Chardonnay - Russian River, CA	12	48.00
J VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY - RUSSIAN RIVER, CA		55.00
STERLING VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY, CA		58.00
J. Lohr Reisling - Monterey County, CA	8	32.00
Villa Maria "Private Bin" Riesling - New Zealand		40.00
Pomelo Sauvignon Blanc - CA	9	35.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	11	44.00
SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE / ROSÉ		
Wycliff Sparkling - California	7	26.00
HI! PROSECCO - VENETO, ITALY	9	35.00
Voga Sparkling Pinot Grigio - Trentino Italy		38.00
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CUVEE - CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE		65.00

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CUVEE - CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE FLEUR DE MER ROSÉ - PROVENCE, FRANCE

SIGNATURE DRINKS 🌬

HAND CRAFTED RUBY RED SANGRIA 9.5

carefully batch blended and well rested our sangria reflects the prefect marriage of wine, dark rum, cognac and fresh fruit juice served in a mason jar with fresh fruit garnish

STRAWBERRY, CITRUS + BASIL SANGRIA 9.5

pinot grigio, strawberry vodka, blood orange liqueur, fresh strawberries, basil simple syrup, orange + tangerine juice, rested in house, served on the rocks in a hurricane glass

Smoked Pineapple 11

Vida Mezcal, Cointreu, house spiced pineapple syrup, splash of lime + pineapple juices, served on the rocks in a mason jar, lime garnish

COPPERHOUSE KICKING MULE 10

Tito's premium vodka, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, dash bitters and crisp ginger beer, served in a Tito's mason jar, garnished with a lime wedge

CHERRY BOURBON SMASH 11

Bulleit bouron, mudled Luxardo cherries, ginger simple syrup, lemon juice + fresh mint, topped with a splash of soda and a dash of bitters

VIBRANT SUNRISE 11

Gunpowder Irish gin, blood orange liqueur, muddled orange, lemon + lime juice, splash of agave, served on the rocks with an orange garnish

BLUEBERRY GINGER MOJITO 10

Privateer Silver artisan rum from Salem, MA, muddled blueberries, fresh mint, ginger simple syrup, lime juice, served on the rocks in a mason jar

Dessert Flower 11

Hornitos Silver tequila, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, pink grapefruit juice, simple syrup + grapefruit bitters, shaken and served straight up

CUCUMBER GIN MARTINI 12

Hendrick's botanical gin chilled, served straight up in a martini glass with muddled cucumber, lemon juice and a splash of St Germain elderflower liqueur, garnished with a cucumber slice

BOURBON	
Buffalo Trace Elijah Craig	8 8
BULLEIT	8.5
Rowans Creek High West Prairie Bourbon	9 9
WILLET SINGLE BARREL	9.5
Eagle Rare 10 Russell Reserve 10	10 10
Basil Hayden	11
Woodford Reserve Michter's Small Batch	11 11
	12.5 12.5
Blanton's Single Barrel	13
Bookers Hudson Baby Bourbon	13 14
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED	14
Garrison Brothers Texas Straight Bourbon Whiskey	17
HILLROCK SOLERA AGED BOURBON	18
George T Stagg "Barrel Strength" Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr	28 28
WHISKEY	
BULLEIT SMALL BATCH RYE	8.5
REDEMPTION RYE BULLY BOY STRAIGHT AMERICAN WHISKEY	8.5 9
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE	9
Defiant Single Malt Russell Reserve	10 10
KNOB CREEK RYE	11
Michter's Single Barrel Straight Rye High West Whiskey Rendezvous Rye	11 13
SAGAMORE RYE	13
ANGEL'S ENVY CASK FINISHED RYE Whistle Pig Rye	16 16
HILLROCK DOUBLE CASK RYE WHISKEY	10
SCOTCH	
GLENLIVET 12YR	11
Dewar's 12yr Glenfiddich 12yr	11 12
Buchanan's 12yr	12.5
Ardbeg 10yr Single Malt Benromach 10yr Speyside Single Malt	13 13
Macallan 12yr	14
Dalmore 12yr Oak Aged Tobermory 10yr	14 13
Dewar's 15 yr	14
Glenfiddich 14yr Glenfiddich 15yr	14 16
LAGAVULIN 16YR SINGLE MALT	17
Oban Little Bay Small Cask Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	17 17
Macallan 15yr Dewar's 18yr	21 21
JOHNNIE WALKER 18YR BLENDED	21 25
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	38
IRISH WHISKEY	0
JAMESON BUSHMILL	8 8
THE IRISHMAN "FOUNDERS RESERVE"	8 9.5
Jameson Caskmates Jameson Black Barrel	9.5 10
Glendalough Double Barrel Glendalough 7yr	10.5 11
TULLAMORE DEW 12YR	12
TEQUILA / MEZCAL	
Vida Mezcal Corralejo Blanco	9 10
Avion Silver	10
	11.5 11.5
PATRON SILVER	11.5
Tres Generacion Anejo Corralejo Anejo	12 12
CHAMUCOS REPOSADO	12
	13.5 13.5
Delirio Mezcal Reposado	14
Don Julio Anejo Patron Aneio	15 15
Deleon Reposado	15
Epsolon Extra Anejo "oak barrel aged" Don Julio 1942	20 30
PORTS	50
GRAHAMS 10 YEAR TAWNY	11
GRAHAMS 20 YEAR TAWNY	15
COGNAC Hennessey	11
Remy Martin VSOP	12
Hennessey VSOP Hennessey Masters Blend Selection #2	18 18
GRAND MARNIER 100 VR	30

Grand Marnier 100 yr

30

6/17

42.00

BEER & ALE 🌬 ·•ə]

LAGER / PILSNER

*JACK'S ABBY HOUSE LAGER (MA) abv 5.2% a smooth golden lager, easy on the pallet, made with an abundance of German malt 16.9oz	7.5
*CAMBRIDGE BREWING REMAIN IN LIGHT (MA) abv 5.0% a crisp hoppy pilsner with a balanced bitterness to the finish 16.9oz	7.5
ANCHOR STEAM BEER (CA) abv 4.9% crisp clean taste of lightly sweet malts with a long dry finish 16oz	7.5
WEIHENSTEPHANER ORIGINAL LAGER (GER) abv 5.1% rated perfect 100 by beer advocate 16.9oz	7.5
STELLA ARTOIS (BEL) abv 5.0% light crisp, slightly sweet dry finish 16.9oz	7.5
BAVIK PILSNER (BEL) abv 5.2% a crisp, clean, easy drinking German-style pilsner 16.9oz	7.5

ALE

*BERKSHIRE BREWING STEEL RAIL XTRA PALE ALE (MA) abv 5.3% light hops malt fruitiness very smooth 20oz	7.5
*Notch Infinite Jest (MA) abv 4.3% slightly hazy wheat beer with a fruity hop aroma and delicate hop flavor 20oz	7.75
FULLERS ESB (UK) abv 5.9% perfect balance of caramel and slight bitterness, nice rounded flavor 20oz	7.75
O'HARA'S IRISH RED ALE (IRE) abv 4.3% smooth, malty caramel notes balanced by pleasant bitterness 20oz	7.75

PORTER / STOUT

GUINNESS IRISH DRY STOUT (IRE) - NITRO abv 4.2% creamy roasted notes slightly bitter no hops7.75
*MAYFLOWER PORTER (MA) 7.5 abv 5.2% a full flavored porter with notes of roasted coffee, bitterweet chocolate and a hint of smokiness 20oz
*BERKSHIRE BREWING COFFEE HOUSE PORTER (MA) 7.5 abv 6.3% strong notes of coffee with mild sweetness, roasted malt on finish 20oz
GREAT DIVIDE YETI IMPERIAL STOUT (CO)9.75abv 9.5% a chocolate and earthy aromas, roasted coffee noteswith hints of vanilla, silky smooth feel 13oz
FOUNDERS BREAKFAST STOUT (MI) 7 abv 8.3% brewed with flaked oats, notes of bitter and sweetened 6 chocolates along with kona coffee 13oz 13oz
YOUNGS CHOCOLATE STOUT - NITRO (ENG) 7.5 abv 5.2% pleasant notes of chocolate and vanilla 16oz
BELGIAN / FARMHOUSE
CHIMAY TRIPEL WHITE (BEL) 9.75 abv 8% fruity touches of muscat and dried raisins 13oz
DUCHESSE DE BOURGOGNE (BEL) 9.75 abv 6.2% a Flemish reddish-brown ale matured in oak casks accented by sweet fruity notes 13oz 13oz
BEER FLIGHTS
LOCAL FLIGHT 8 Lookout Farmhouse Cider - Berkshire Brewing Coffee House Porter Jack's Abby House Lager - Berkshire Brewing Steel Bail Xtra Pale Ale

CHIMAY TRIPEL WHITE (BEL) abv 8% fruity touches of muscat and dried raisins 13oz	9.75
	9.75
abv 6.2% a Flemish reddish-brown ale matured in	
oak casks accented by sweet fruity notes 13oz	

LOCAL FLIGHT Lookout Farmhouse Cider - Berkshire Brewing Coffee House Porte Jack's Abby House Lager - Berkshire Brewing Steel Rail Xtra Pale	
IPA FLIGHT Fiddlehead IPA - Ipswich Route 101 IPA	8
Wormtown Be Hoppy IPA - Berkshire Brewing Inhopnito IPA	æ

*DENOTES LOCALLY CRAFTED BREWS

IPA

IFA	
*CASTLE ISLAND HI-DEF DIPA (MA) abv 8.4% a double IPA with big hops, citrus notes of candied orange zest and pine 13oz	7.5
*EXHIBIT "A" THE CAT'S MEOW IPA (MA) abv 6.5% flavors of grapefruit peel and navel oranges, smooth finish with slight bitterness 13oz	8.75
*Lord Hobo Boom Sauce (MA) abv 7.8% New England style IPA produced with a blend of six hop varietals, citrus and tropical fruit finish 13oz	8.75
*Harpoon IPA (MA) abv 5.9% classic English style IPA using hops and malts grown in USA extremely balanced 20oz	7.5
*CASTLE ISLAND KEEPER IPA (MA) abv 6.5% a new age IPA with pleasant aromas of pine and citrus balanced by hop bitterness 20oz	7.5
*IPSWICH ROUTE 101 IPA (MA) abv 6.0% medium bodied IPA with prominent notes of citrus and pine, crisp clean finish 20oz	7.5
*WORMTOWN BE HOPPY IPA (MA) abv 6.5% citrus and floral spice aromas, medium body, pleasant grapefruit bitterness with a clean dry finish 16oz	7.75
*BERKSHIRE BREWING INHOPNITO IPA (MA) abv 6.2% classic American IPA with refreshing flavor, medium bodied and bitterness, scents of canteloupe and citrus 20oz	7.75
FIRESTONE UNION JACK IPA (CA) abv 7% aggressively hopped west coast IPA with exceptional nor grapefruit and tangerine 16oz	7.75 tes of
ZERO GRAVITY CONEHEAD IPA (VT) abv 5.7% resfreshing and crisp, well rounded hops, tropical citrus notes 16oz	7.5
FIDDLEHEAD IPA (VT) abv 6.2% a medium-bodied IPA with pleasant notes of citrus, with a crisp and dry finish 16oz	7.75
STONY CREEK RIPE & CRANKY ORANGE IPA (CT) abv 6.5% Cranky IPA blended with RIPE Craft Juice balanced by mild hop bitterness and aromas of orange 16oz	7.5
FOUNDERS CENTENNIAL IPA (MI) abv 7.2% a well-balanced American IPA with plenty of hop character and sweet malty undertones 20oz	7.5
VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA - NITRO (PA) abv 6.7% smooth and creamy American hopped IPA that features a full bodied finish fortified by German malts 20oz	7
CIDERS	
*LOOKOUT FARM FARMHOUSE BLEND (MA) abv 5.0% locally produced cider with a semi-dry, crisp clean finish 16oz	7.5
*STORMALONG "LEGENDARY DRY" CIDER (MA) abv 6.9% a crisp and dry cider that showcases a unique blend of heirloom cider apples 16oz	7.75
CITIZEN CIDER UNIFIED PRESS (VT) abv 5.2% gluten-free cider off-dry, crisp, clean and refreshing on the palate 16oz	7.75

HEFEWEIZEN'S / WHITE

ALLAGASH WHITE (ME) abv 5.0% a traditional Belgian wheat beer spiced with a generous portion of coriander and curacao orange peel 20oz	6.75
WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFFEWIESSBIER (GER) abv 5.4% German style wheat beer with notes of banana and cloves and dry finish 20oz	7.5
PAULANER HEFE-WEIZEN (GER) abv 5.5% mellow toasted malt flavor balanced by pleasant fruity zest, mild bitterness 20oz	7.75
JULIUS ECHTER HEFEWEISSBIER (GER) abv 5.5% an easy drinking wheat ale with notes of banana and clove 20oz	7.75
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC (FRA) abv 5.0% a crisp refreshing Belgian style ale with spicy notes of coriander and citrus 20oz	7.5

2/18